1
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
PRPRPRPRPRODUCT INDEXODUCT INDEXODUCT INDEXODUCT INDEXODUCT INDEX
PRESSURE GAGES - Section 1 Page 2
1” to 1 1/2” Mini gage
1½” to 4” Dry Utility Pressure Gages
1½” to 2½” Glycerine Filled Pressure Gages
4” Glycerine Filled Pressure Gages

• Built in Snubber
• Brass Connection
Ordering Example: DMG - 122 P - 140 - D
Model
DMG Model
Spiral
wound
Bourdon
Tube
Size
122 - 1.22” dia.
146 - 1.46” dia.
162 - 1.62” dia.
Type
P - Pressure
Range
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
Style
D - ctr. back
Port Sizes .....1/8 NPT standard
NEW
Size AAAA BBBB CCCC DDDD
1.22 inch 1.22 1.13 .97 .48
1.46 inch 1.46 1.13 1.24 .48
1.62 inch 1.62 1.13 1.42 .48
4
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC. 1 ½ to 2 ½ Inch
• Steel Case - CDS Series
• ABS Case - CDP Series
• Brass or Phospher Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 6,000 PSI Range
• Dual Scale PSI & BAR
• Accuracy ± 1.6% FSD
• Temperature Range -40º to 180º F
• Built in Snubber
• Brass Connection
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: CDS - 1 P - 140 - A
Model
CDS dry
steel case
*CDP dry
ABS case
Size
*4 - 1 ½” dia.
5 - 2” dia.
1 - 2 ½ “ dia.
Type
P - Pressure
V - Vacuum
C - Compound
Range
002 - 30”Hg - 30 psi
000 - 30”Hg - 0 psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
Style
A - stem
D - ctr. back
*Note: 1 ½ inch dia. limited to 5000 psi
CDP special order only
Port Sizes 1 ½”.....1/8 npt standard
2 - 2½....1/4 npt standard
1/8 npt avail. w/min. order
add -8N to end of part no.
CDS & CDP DrCDS & CDP DrCDS & CDP DrCDS & CDP DrCDS & CDP Dry Gay Gay Gay Gay Gagggggeseseseses
Style DStyle A
3.5” and 4” diameters are available but
subject to minimum order quantity
Size A B C D
1 1/2 inch 1.62 .98 2.24 1.18
2 inch 2.02 1.10 2.81 1.80
2 1/2 inch 2.47 1.10 3.22 1.80
Stem & Center Back Mount
5
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: CDS - 1 P - 140 - B
Model
CDS dry
steel case
CDP dry
ABS case
Size
*4 - 1 ½” dia.
5 - 2” dia.
1 - 2 ½” dia.
Type
P - Pressure
V - Vacuum
C - Compound
Range
002 -30”Hg - 30 psi
000 - 30”Hg - 0 psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
Style
B - panel clamp
E - flange
• Steel Case
• Brass or Phospher Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 6,000 PSI Range
• Dual Scale PSI & BAR
• Accuracy ± 1.6% FSD
• Temperature Range -40º to 180º F
• Built in Snubber
• Brass Connection
CDS DrCDS DrCDS DrCDS DrCDS Dry Gay Gay Gay Gay Gagggggeseseseses
2 and 2 ½ Inch
Style EStyle B
*Note: 1 ½ inch dia. limited to 5000 psi
Port Sizes 1 ½”..........1/8 npt standard
**2 - 2 ½”.....1/4 npt standard
**1/8 npt avail. w/min. order
add -8N to end of part no. Note
3.5” and 4” diameters are available but
subject to minimum order quantity
Panel Clamp & Panel Flange Mount
Size A B C D E F G H J
2 inch 2.27 2.04 1.77 2.36 2.05 2.46 2.81 .22 1.11
2 1/2 inch 2.68 2.04 1.82 3.23 2.45 2.83 3.31 .23 1.16
6
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
CF SeriesCF SeriesCF SeriesCF SeriesCF Series
1 ½ - 2 and 2 ½ Inch
Glycerine Filled
• Stainless Steel Case & Bezel
• Brass & Phospher Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 6,000 PSI Range
• Dual Scale PSI & BAR
• Accuracy ± 1.6% FSD
• Temperature Range -40º to 180º F
• Brass Connection
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: CF - 1 P - 004 - A
Model
CF
Designation
for glycerine
filled gages
Size
1 - 2 ½ dia.
5 - 2 dia.
*4 - 1 ½ dia.
Type
C - compound
V - vacuum
P - pressure
Range
002 - 30” Hg -30psi
000 - 30” Hg - 0psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
Style
A - stem
B - panel clamp
D - ctr. back
E - panel flange
Port Sizes for 2” and 2 1/2” are 1/4 npt
Special sizes subject to minimum order qty.
*Note: 1½ inch available only as a center back mount
port size - 1/8 npt. Limited to 5000 PSI.
Size A B C D E F G H
1 1/2 inch 1.61 1.75 1.00 - - - - .20
2 inch 2.00 2.25 1.16 3.09 2.36 2.51 2.87 .21
2 1/2 inch 2.44 2.25 1.14 3.42 3.17 2.93 3.43 .24
7
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC. CF SeriesCF SeriesCF SeriesCF SeriesCF Series
2 ½ Inch with SAE thread
• Stainless Steel Case & Bezel
• Brass & Phospher Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 6,000 PSI Range
• Dual Scale PSI & BAR (KPA referenced)
• Accuracy ± 1.6% FSD
• Temperature Range -40º to 180º F
• Brass Connection
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: CF - 1 P - 004 - A - SAE
Model
CF
Designation
for glycerine
filled gage
Size
1 - 2 ½ dia.
Type
C - compound
V - vacuum
P - pressure
Range
002 - 30” Hg -30psi
000 - 30” Hg - 0psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
Style
A - stem
Port
7/16-20 SAE
2.67
2.58
Note: Also available in Center Back mount.
Subject to minimum order quantity. Consult
Factory.
8
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC. PDLPDLPDLPDLPDLC SeriesC SeriesC SeriesC SeriesC Series
Glycerine Filled
4 Inch
• Stainless Steel Case & Bezel
• Phospher Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Up to 15,000 PSI Range
• Dual Scale PSI & Bar (KPA referenced)
• Accuracy ± 2% FSD
• Temperature Range -40º to 180º F
• Bronze connection
• Stem, Center Back & Panel Clamp
• 2.5” bourdon tube
• 1/4” NPT Only
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: PDLC - 2 P - 070 - A
Model
Designa-
tion for low
cost 4 inch
gages
Size
2 - 4” dia.
Type
P - pressure
Range
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
Style
A - stem
B - panel clamp
D - ctr. back
All Connections
1/4” NPT
Style A Style DStyle B
LOW
COST
4 INCH GAGE
9
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
CF SeriesCF SeriesCF SeriesCF SeriesCF Series
4 Inch
Glycerine Filled
• Stainless Steel Case & Bezel
• Phospher Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 15,000 PSI Range
• Dual Scale PSI & Bar
• Accuracy ± 1.6% FSD
• Temperature Range -40º to 180º F
• Bronze connection
• Stem, Lower Back Panel Mount & Front Flange
• Built in Relief Valve & Snubber
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: CF - 2 P - 070 - A
NOTE: ¼ NPT is standard for 0/600 psi range and below
½ NPT is standard for 1000 psi range and above
Model
Designa-
tion for 4 inch
liquid filled gages
Size
2 - 4” dia.
Style
A - stem
B - panel clamp
D - lower back
E - panel flange
Type
C - compound
V - vacuum
P - pressure
Range
002 - 30” Hg -30psi
000 - 30” Hg - 0psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
700 - 10,000 psi
800 - 15,000 psi
Style A Style B & D Style E
Size A B C D E H J K
4 inch 4.41 1.99 3.98 5.12 3.39 2.76 4.41 2.46
10
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
PDSS SeriesPDSS SeriesPDSS SeriesPDSS SeriesPDSS Series
• 304 SS Case
• 316 SS Connection
• 316 SS Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 10,000 psi
• Dual Scale PSI & KPA
• Accuracy ± 1.6%
Ordering Example: PDSS - 1 P - 010 - A - 002
Model
Designation
for all stainless
steel gages
Size
1 - 2½ “
5 - 2”
Type
C - compound
V - vacuum
P - pressure
Range
002 - 30” Hg -30psi
000 - 30” Hg - 0psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
700 - 10,000 psi
Style
A - stem
B - panel clamp
D - ctr. back
E - panel flange
Options
002 - Dry
• Ambient Temperature
-13º F to 150º F
• Process Temperature
max. + 750ºF
• Liquid Filled & Dry
Size A B C D E F G H
2 inch 2.00 2.25 1.16 3.09 2.36 2.51 2.87 .21
2 1/2 inch 2.44 2.25 1.14 3.42 3.17 2.93 3.43 .24
Omit if liquid
filled
2 & 2 ½”Stainless Steel
Liquid Filled & Dry
INSTALLATION DATA
11
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
PDSS SeriesPDSS SeriesPDSS SeriesPDSS SeriesPDSS Series
• 304 SS Case
• 316 SS Connection
• 316 SS Bourdon Tube
• Vacuum to 30,000 psi
• Dual Scale PSI & KPA
• Accuracy ± 1.0%
• Ambient Temperature
-13º F to 150º F
• Process Temperature
max. + 750ºF
• Liquid Filled & Dry
Dimensions - 4 & 6” Dry Model Installations Shown
Ordering Example: PDSS - 2 P - 010 - A - 002
Model
Designation
for all stainless
steel gages
Size
2 - 4 “
3 - 6”
Type
C - compound
V - vacuum
P - pressure
Range
002 - 30” Hg -30psi
000 - 30” Hg - 0psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
700 - 10,000 psi
800 - 15,000 psi
900 - 20,000 psi
950 - 30,000 psi
Style
A - stem
B - panel clamp
D - lower back
E - panel flange
Note: 4” gages 600 psi and below are ¼” NPT. 1000 psi and above are ½” NPT
6” gages ½” NPT standard
Style B&D Style EStyle A
Options
002 - Dry
Omit if liquid
filled
SIZE A B C D E H J K
4 inch 4.41 1.99 3.98 5.12 3.39 2.76 4.41 2.46
6 Inch 6.54 2.11 5.98 7.48 3.50 4.17 6.10 2.60
4 and 6” Stainless Steel
Liquid Filled & Dry
12
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
PDTPDTPDTPDTPDTGGGGG TTTTTest Gaest Gaest Gaest Gaest Gagggggeseseseses
•
• 304 SS Case
• SS Bourdon Tube
• Adjustable Pointer is Micrometer
Knife Type
• Reinforced Movement is AISI 316
• Maximum Working Pressure 75% FSV
• Temperature Range 60ºF to 150ºF
• 6” Size
• Mirrored Dial
INSTALLATION DATA
Ordering Example: PDTG - 3 P - 010 - A - 01
Model
Designation
for PDTG
test gage
Size
3 - 6 inch
Type
C - Compound
V - Vacuum
P - Pressure
Range
002 - 30” Hg -30psi
000 - 30” Hg - 0psi
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
700 - 10,000 psi
800 - 15,000 psi
900 - 20,000 psi
Style
A - Stem
B - Panel Mount
(special order
only)
Options
01 - Shatterproof
lens
02 - ¼ NPT
connection
¼ NPT connection is standard
Certificate of Calibration Available
6” Dry
Stem & Panel Mount
Accuracy ±0.60 FSV
13
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
• Accuracy ±1.0% FSV
• Ranges from Vacuum to 15,000 PSI
• Positive Pressures, PSI, BAR,kg/cm2,Mpa, and kPA
• Negative pressures Inches/Hg, cm/Hg,mm/Hg,Bar
• 5 1/2 Digit Blue /Green Backlite LCD
• High Pressure Capture
• Racalibratable
• ZeroOffset
DPG SERIESDPG SERIESDPG SERIESDPG SERIESDPG SERIES
Digital Pressure Gage
Ordering Example: DPG - 1 - P - 010 - A - P
MODEL D D1 D2 B B1 B2 S S1 G H
DPG-A 3.07 2.5 - 1.92 .55 1.37 1.27 .89 .55 4.42
DPG-F 3.07 2.5 4.33 1.92 .55 1.37 1.27 .89 .55 4.42
DPG-D 3.07 2.5 4.33 .87 1.16 1.65 1.14 1.05 .55 4.42
Model
DPG
Digital
Pressure
Gage
Size
1 - 2 ½” dia.
Type
P - Pressure
V - Vacuum
Range
000 - 30”Hg
001 - 15 psi
002 - 30 psi
004 - 60 psi
007 - 100 psi
010 - 160 psi
015 - 200 psi
020 - 300 psi
040 - 600 psi
070 - 1000 psi
100 - 1500 psi
140 - 2000 psi
210 - 3000 psi
280 - 4000 psi
350 - 5000 psi
420 - 6000 psi
700-10000 psi
800-15000 psi
Style
A - Stem
F - Front Flange
E - Panel Flange
Readout
Default
P - PSI
B - BAR
1 - “Hg
NOTE: 120 Volt AC adapter included
1/4 NPT male connection standard
14
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
Pressure Gage AccessoriesPressure Gage AccessoriesPressure Gage AccessoriesPressure Gage AccessoriesPressure Gage Accessories
By fitting a snubber, a pressure gage is protected from harmful pressure
surges and pulsations which would otherwise overload the gage mechanism
Model PDD-4
The ¼ NPT snubber has a helically formed oilway with a small orifice
through which fluid must pass to reach the gage. This provides a high
resistance to smooth out surges and pulses, yet allows rapid responses
and steady gage readings.
Gage Protectors
Dynamic recommends the use of our Buna N rubber housing
gage protector. This saves damage to the gage should it be
dropped or bumped.
Order by Part Number: GP40N
Gage Snubbers, Steel
15
FLUID COMPONENTS, INC.
Section 2
TEST POINT PLTEST POINT PLTEST POINT PLTEST POINT PLTEST POINT PLUGSUGSUGSUGSUGS AND PRAND PRAND PRAND PRAND PROBESOBESOBESOBESOBES